SOS BOULONNERIE

77 rue des Foreurs

Treichville Zone 3

01 BP 1262 ABIDJAN 01

Numéro

DE1600198

Date

13/06/16

Proforma

Référence

VTHEA2B_4X20
VTHEA2B_4X40
VTHEA2B_5X20
VTHEA2B_5X40
VTHEA2B_5X60
VTHEA2B_6X30
VTHEA2B_6X50
VTHEA2B_8X30
VTHEA2B_8X50
VTHEA2B_10X40
VTHEA2B_10X60
VTHEA2B_12X40
VTHEA2B_12X50
VTHEA2B_12X60

EHEXA2B_D4
EHEXA2B_D5
EHEXA2B_D6
EHEXA2B_D8
EHEXA2B_D10
EHEXA2B_D12

VCHCA2B_4X30

VIS HEX ENT.
VIS HEX ENT.
VIS HEX ENT.
VIS HEX ENT.
VIS HEX ENT.
VIS HEX ENT.
VIS HEX ENT.
VIS HEX ENT.
VIS HEX ENT.
VIS HEX ENT.
VIS HEX ENT.
VIS HEX ENT.
VIS HEX ENT.
VIS HEX ENT.

S

S

boulonnerie

Référence

Désignation

FILETEE INOX
FILETEE INOX
FILETEE INOX
FILETEE INOX
FILETEE INOX
FILETEE INOX
FILETEE INOX
FILETEE INOX
FILETEE INOX
FILETEE INOX
FILETEE INOX
FILETEE INOX
FILETEE INOX
FILETEE INOX

ECROU HEXAGONAL INOX
ECROU HEXAGONAL INOX
ECROU HEXAGONAL INOX
ECROU HEXAGONAL INOX
ECROU HEXAGONAL INOX
ECROU HEXAGONAL INOX

VIS SIX PANS CREUX INOX

SARCI

Quantité

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

P.U. HT

30
50
40
60
90
65
100
130
180
265
365
390
450
540

10
15
20
40
90
135

54

Remise

///

Montant HT

3000
5000
4 000
6 000
9 000
6 500
10 000
13 000
18 000
26 500
36 500
39 000
45 000
54 000

1 000
1500
2 000
4 000
9 000
13 500

5400
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Tél: (+225)58 11 1391

E-mail :  pierrelouis.boudier@sosboulonnerie.com



Référence

VCHCA2B_5X30
VCHCA2B_5X50
VCHCA2B_6X30
VCHCA2B_6X50
VCHCA2B_8X30
VCHCA2B_8X50
VCHCA2B_10X30
VCHCA2B_10X40
VCHCA2B_10X50
VCHCA2B_10X60
VCHCA2B_12X40
VCHCA2B_12X60

RDPLA2B_D4
RDPLA2B_D5
RDPLA2B_D6
RDPLA2B_D8
RDPLA2B_D10
RDPLA2B_D12

COSE08Z_11X17
COSEO08Z_15X24
COSE08Z_19X28
COSEQ08Z_22X32
COSE08Z_26X38

TOTAL HT

Désignation

VIS SIX PANS CREUX INOX
VIS SIX PANS CREUX INOX
VIS SIX PANS CREUX INOX
VIS SIX PANS CREUX INOX
VIS SIX PANS CREUX INOX
VIS SIX PANS CREUX INOX
VIS SIX PANS CREUX INOX
VIS SIX PANS CREUX INOX
VIS SIX PANS CREUX INOX
VIS SIX PANS CREUX INOX
VIS SIX PANS CREUX INOX
VIS SIX PANS CREUX INOX

RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE INOX
RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE INOX
RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE INOX
RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE INOX
RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE INOX
RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE INOX

COLLIER SERFLEX ACIER ZINGUE
COLLIER SERFLEX ACIER ZINGUE
COLLIER SERFLEX ACIER ZINGUE
COLLIER SERFLEX ACIER ZINGUE
COLLIER SERFLEX ACIER ZINGUE

1274 400 TOTAL TVA

Quantité

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

229 392

P.U. HT

60
102

84
138
162
264
306
360
426
486
516
726

10
15
25
50

965
1135
1195
1235
1355

TOTALTTC

Remise

Montant HT

6 000
10 200

8 400
13 800
16 200
26 400
30 600
36 000
42 600
48 600
51 600
72 600

500
500
1 000
1500
2500
5000

96 500
113 500
119 500
123 500
135 500

1503 792
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Tél: (+225)58111391

E-mail : pierrelouis.boudier@sosboulonnerie.com



